
14 17 15

13

1816

19

2021

7

22

8

6

2

9

1

9

5

3

3

7

8

6

10

11

12

12 23

4

REV REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE BY CHK'D

1 3mm ALLEN KEY ADDED 20/07/2016 MS --
0 ORIGINAL ISSUE 20/06/2016 MS --

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART No. QTY
1 ANYWALL SHELF SPINE EXTRUSION LH 6508-2 1
2 ANYWALL SHELF SPINE EXTRUSION RH 6508-3 1
3 DECORATIVE TRIM LONG 6508-18 2
4 CABLE MANAGMENT FILL PANEL 6508-14 4
5 CABLE MANAGMENT PANEL 6508-15 2
6 CAP 6508-6 2
7 M4x10LG SOCKET CSK HEAD SCREW 400565 8
8 CABLE MANAGMENT CAP 6508-7 2
9 SHELF ASSY 6508-A 2
10 CLAMP PLATE 6458-5 4
11 M6x10LG POZI PAN HEAD SCREW 400667 8
12 GUIDE BAR LONG 6508-16 2
13 PB PLUG ASSY 6384-D 2
14 M6 BOSS NUT 6508-12 2
15 No14x70mm LG SPECIAL PAN HEAD SCREW 400665 2
16 10 DIA x 57 LG HEAVY WALL PLUG 481452 2
17 No14x105mm LG SPECIAL PAN HEAD SCREW 400713 2
18 10mm SPECIAL D.A.D. HEAVY WALL PLUG 481501 2
19 No8 x 1-1/2" LG TYPE AB POZI PAN HEAD SCREW 400487 4
20 5.5x32LG RED WALL PLUG 480727 4
21 No8 x 32mm PLASTER BOARD SCREW PLUG 481510 4
22 2.5mm ALLEN KEY 20 x 50LG 481323 1
23 3mm ALLEN KEY 20 x 50LG 481339 1

7 8 9 10 11 12654321

D

C

B

A

E

F

G

H

+/-0.50
+/-0.10
+/-0.10
+/-0.20

+/-1.00°
+/-0.25°
+/-0.50

0.1mm +/-0.05

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DIMS
MACHINED COMPONENTS
PROCESS PUNCHED HOLES
OTHER HOLES
BEND FORMED ANGLES
OTHER ANGLES
ACCUMULATIVE DIMS O/ALL
PAINT THICKNESS
ALL ANGLES 90° UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
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